
  PAWAR PUBLIC SCHOOL, 

CHANDIVALI 

ICSE 2021 EXAMINATION 

OUR SEVENTH BATCH (2020-2021) 

MAKES US PROUD WITH CENT 
PERCENT RESULT  

AND 

 SCHOOL AVERAGE OF 92.95 % 

CONGRATULATIONS!!! 



TOTAL NUMBER OF PUPILS - 123 

Category No. of Pupils % 

Above 95% 47 38 

90% TO 95%  56 46 

85% TO 89%  15 12 

75% TO 84%  05 4 
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SCHOOL TOPPERS 
RANK NAME OF THE PUPIL PERCENTAGE SCORED 

1 DEVANSHI GUPTA 98.83 

2 AAKANKSHA R SHETTY 98.83 

3 PARNIKAA C RAI 98.33 

4 SOHAM ASHISH GAONKAR 98.17 

5 ARHAM KOTHARI 98.00 

6 SMRIDDHI JAIN 98.00 



SUBJECT TOPPERS 
ENGLISH – 98/100  

DEVANSHI GUPTA 

HINDI – 99/100  

DEVANSHI GUPTA HRIDAYAA JAY BORHADE PARNIKAA C RAI VED ASHISH SHUKLA 

AAKANKSHA R SHETTY KAVYA CHETWANI IRAM IMRAN SHAIKH ROHAN SANJAY VASANDI 

SOANGPREET SINGH BAJAJ ANANYA GANGULY ATULYA SRIVASTAVA SHRUTI BAGHEL 

ANSHUL YOGESH SONAR GRUSHA NEELESH GARGI TEOTIA PRISHAA KAUSHAL 

PREETI MUKESH KUMAR 

AGARWAL 
SMRIDDHI JAIN PRATIK VINOD BAFNA KOMAL NAVIN PANDEY 

ANUSHKA RAJIV AROHI PAAYAL KAPOOR 
SACHHIDAN ANDA 

MAHAPATRO 
SHLOKA PRASHANT PAWAR 

VEDIKA ANIL BHARTI LEISHA VISHAL SIDDHANT SATISH NAIR AASSTHA RAJENDRA SHETTY 

ISHITA BHATT LEANNE MATHEW PUSHKAR RAI ANUBHUTI TRIPATHI 

ANWESHA TYAGI 
ADITI VINOD VAVILALA 

 

ARYAN ASHOK 

 



SUBJECT TOPPERS 

MARATHI – 99/100 

SHARVAANI SANDEEP GUPTE 
SAMRUDDHI SANJAY 

NAGALKAR 

SAMEEKSHA SANTOSH 

ASHTEKAR 

 

MADHURA CHANDRAKA NT 

INGALE 
TANAYA SALUNKE 

PRIYESH MOHITE 

 

MANASVI BALKRISHNA KHADPE SOHAM ASHISH GAONKAR 
SANNYA P JAMSANDEK AR 

 

ANAMIKA VISHAL RANE 

 



SUBJECT TOPPERS 

 HISTORY & CIVICS – 100/100 

ANUSHKA BANERJEE ISHITA BHATT AARNA MISHRA 
SACHHIDAN ANDA 

MAHAPATRO 

DEVANSHI GUPTA HRIDAYAA JAY BORHADE 
SAMRUDDHI SANJAY 

NAGALKAR 
SIDDHANT SATISH NAIR 

AGNYA JITENDRA MISTRY KAVYA CHETWANI PARNIKAA C RAI RAVI RAMANATHA N 

AAKANKSHA R SHETTY ANANYA GANGULY TANAYA SALUNKE VED ASHISH SHUKLA 

ARHAM KOTHARI GRUSHA NEELESH GARGI TEOTIA ROHAN SANJAY VASANDI 

ANSHUL YOGESH SONAR SMRIDDHI JAIN ADITYA KUMAR BARIK 
PRAKRUTI PREETHAM 

SHETTY 

PREETI MUKESH KUMAR 

AGARWAL 
PAAYAL KAPOOR SOHAM ASHISH GAONKAR ANWESHA TYAGI 

SAMEEKSHA SANTOSH 

ASHTEKAR 
LEANNE MATHEW 

SHASHWAT SANDEEP 

KAMBLI 



SUBJECT TOPPERS 

 GEOGRAPHY– 100/100 

ANUSHKA BANERJEE 
SANIKA ASHISH 

GAONKAR 
SMRIDDHI JAIN PRIYESH MOHITE 

DEVANSHI GUPTA ARHAM KOTHARI 
SAMRUDDHI SANJAY 

NAGALKAR 

SIDDHANT SATISH 

NAIR 

SHARVAANI SANDEEP 

GUPTE 
ANUVRAT SHARMA PARNIKAA C RAI RAVI RAMANATHAN 

AGNYA JITENDRA 

MISTRY 

ANUSHKA RAJIV 

AROHI 
GARGI TEOTIA VED ASHISH SHUKLA 

TASNEEM ABBAS 

SAKARWALA 

SAMEEKSHA SANTOSH 

ASHTEKAR 
PRATIK VINOD BAFNA 

ROHAN SANJAY 

VASANDI 

AAKANKSHA R 

SHETTY 
ISHITA BHATT ADITYA KUMAR BARIK VANESSA LOBO 

JANHAVI VENKATESH 

TIRANDAS 
KAVYA CHETWANI 

SOHAM ASHISH 

GAONKAR 

ANAMIKA VISHAL 

RANE 

ANUBHUTI TRIPATHI 



SUBJECT TOPPERS 

 MATHEMATICS DEVANSHI GUPTA 

 

99/100 

SMRIDDHI JAIN 

PARNIKAA C RAI 

SOHAM ASHISH GAONKAR 

SHRUTI BAGHEL 

COMMERCIAL STUDIES AAKANKSHA R SHETTY 100/100 

SCIENCE DEVANSHI GUPTA 

 97/100 

EVS SHARVAANI SANDEEP GUPTE 97/100 



SUBJECT TOPPERS 

 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS – 100/100 

AAKANKSHA R 

SHETTY 

SAMRUDDHI SANJAY 

NAGALKAR 
SIDDHANT SATISH NAIR ANANYA GANGULY 

ANUSHKA RAJIV 

AROHI 
PARNIKAA C RAI RAVI RAMANATHA N GRUSHA NEELESH 

ISHITA BHATT IRAM IMRAN SHAIKH MONISH VIJAY RAJPUT SMRIDDHI JAIN 

HRIDAYAA JAY 

BORHADE 
ADITYA KUMAR BARIK 

ROHAN SANJAY 

VASANDI 
LEISHA VISHAL 

SOHAM ASHISH 

GAONKAR 

 

PARTH MADHAV DHADKE 

SACHHIDAN ANDA 

MAHAPATRO 

 

PRIYESH MOHITE 

 

ART – 98 /100 

MANASVI KHADPE JASLEEN KAUR SAINI ADITI VINOD VAVILALA 



SUBJECT TOPPERS 

 PHYSICAL EDUCATION – 100/100 

ANUSHKA BANERJEE KAUSTUB RAMANAND KOTIAN 
PRAKRUTI PREETHAM 

SHETTY 

SHARVAANI SANDEEP GUPTE ANSHUL YOGESH SONAR ARYAN ASHOK 

MUTHULAXMI S NADAR VANESSA LOBO 
AFNAN MOHAMMED ARIF 

KAZI 

SOANGPREET SINGH BAJAJ KASHVI MOHANDAS SHETTY 

 

INDIAN DANCE – 99/100 

 

LEANNE MATHEW 



SUBJECT TOPPERS 

 COOKERY – 100/100 

DEVANSHI GUPTA AAROHI JAIN 

JANHAVI VENKATESH TIRANDAS SANNYA P JAMSANDEK AR 

ARHAM KOTHARI PRISHAA KAUSHAL 

TULIKA GUPTA ANAMIKA VISHAL RANE 

ANUBHUTI TRIPATHI 



Year Wise Progress 

 Academic Year Number of Pupils Topper Pupils above 90% School Average 

2014-15 46 95.5 17 77.72 

2015-16 51 97.5 44 84.50 

2016-17 76 98.33 32 85.55 

2017-18 90 97 35 86.98 

2018-19 88 97.67 43 87.64 

2019-20 113 98.50 76 90.24 

2020-21 123 98.83 84 92.95 
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  Subject Wise Progress 
                                             Highest Marks Scored 

Subject 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-201 

English 94 98 96 93 97 95 98 

Hindi 96 97 97 99 99 100 99 

Marathi 96 96 99 99 99 99 99 

HCG 96 97 100 100 100 100 100 

Mathematics 100 99 99 100 98 100 99 

Commercial Stud. NOT OFFERED 86 70 90 96 99 100 

Science 97 98 99 100 99 99 97 

EVS 83 92 92 91 97 98 97 

EVS (Extra Sub) 86 NOT OFFERED NOT OFFERED NOT OFFERED NOT OFFERED NOT OFFERED NOT OFFERED 

Computer Appln. 100 100 100 99 100 100 100 

Art 95 97 98 97 95 98 98 

PE 97 100 99 100 99 100 100 

TDA 98 96 100 98 NOT OFFERED NOT OFFERED NOT OFFERED 

IDA NOT OFFERED NOT OFFERED NOT OFFERED 92 NOT OFFERED NOT OFFERED 100 

                        

COOKERY 
NOT OFFERED NOT OFFERED NOT OFFERED NOT OFFERED 98 100 100 


